Position

General Manager

General Manager

Deputy General Manager

Board Secretary

Deputy Board Secretary I

Deputy Board Secretary Il

Executive Assistant (C)

Other Positions Held Special District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Department

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Total Wages

$360,433

$333,713

$289,413

$128,832

$100,823

$100,233

$77,240

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$71,116
$85,224
$83,134
$41,965
$36,750

$39,194

$30,411



