Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$360,433	\$71,116
General Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$333,713	\$85,224
Deputy General Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$289,413	\$83,134
Board Secretary		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$128,832	\$41,965
Deputy Board Secretary II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$100,823	\$36,750
Deputy Board Secretary II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$100,233	\$39,194
Executive Assistant (C)		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$77,240	\$30,411